breakfast

LIGHT START

MUFFIN OF THE DAY

ask your waitron for flavour

HOUSEBAKED GRANOLA &
SEASONAL FRUIT

double cream yoghurt, honey, passionfruit
pulp, mint

EGGY

FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST
eggs as you like, bacon, breakfast sausage,
roasted mushrooms, tomato, house hash
potatoes

MAKE YOUR OWN OMELETTE
choose any 2: bacon, mushrooms, tomatoes,
cheddar, onion, spinach, potato hash, roast
peppers, feta, halloumi, avocado

EGGS AS YOU LIKE

with sourdough, multigrain or GF

SANDOS

CHICKEN SHAWARMA WRAP
marinated spiced chicken, garlic yogurt sauce,
pickled cucumbers, fresh tomato, red onion, crisp
lettuce, harissa mayo

CAPRESE TOASTIE

fresh mozzarella, ripe tomatoes, basil leaves,
drizzle of balsamic glaze, basil pesto,
toasted focaccia

49

135

175

80

72

125

120

FRESH BUTTER CROISSANT

jam, butter, preserves

APPLE & CINNAMON OATMEAL
warm oats, spiced apples, raisins, cinnamon,
greek yoghurt

SIDES

bacon/macon 52/68 avo

roast tomatoes 2.9 sausage
herbed mushrooms 48 baked beans
halloumi 59 smoked salmon

EGGS BENEDICT

(all served on english muffins)

smoked salmon 169
bacon 155
florentine 139

HONEY MUSTARD CHICKEN & AVO
grilled sourdough with free-range chicken, light
honey mustard mayo, avocado, fresh rocket,
black pepper

TRUFFLE STEAK & ONION ROLL

thinly sliced fillet, provolone, truffle mustard aioli,

caramelised onions, wild rocket,
toasted focaccia

59

85

45
58
38
75

115

190



hugo specialities

FARMERS BREAKFAST BOWL | 168
roast mushrooms, avo, honey dukkah halloumi,
herbed quinoa, roast butternut, poached eggs

AVO SMASH | 132
sourdough, avo salsa, feta, fresh
tomato, greens, basil pesto

add poached egg (16)

STREAKY BACON & EGG BUTTY | 120

swiss cheese, spicy bbqg sauce, fresh rocket, fried egg

HUGO BREAKFAST STACK | 175
buttered sourdough, roast portobello mushrooms, chimichurri,
crispy bacon, rocket, poached eggs

BREAKFAST WRAP | 132

scrambled egg, bacon, baby spinach, avo, chilli mayo

BUBBLE & SQUEAK | 162

broccolini, crispy potato, spinach, red onion, peppers,
calabrian chilli, poached eggs, hollandaise

CHIA SEED PUDDING WITH FRESH FRUITS | 125
chia seeds, almond & coconut maple syrup or agave
syrup, vanilla extract, fresh fruits, nuts or seeds

SOMETHING SWEET

CARAMELISED BANANA FLAPJACKS | 145
vanilla whipped mascarpone, maple syrup,
fresh berries

FRENCH TOAST | 145
brioche, cinnamon, belgian chocolate, fresh
strawberries, choc chip cookie



