breakfast

LIGHT START

MUFFIN OF THE DAY ask your waitron for flavour	49	FRESH BUTTER CROISSANT jam, butter, preserves	59
HOUSEBAKED GRANOLA & SEASONAL FRUIT double cream yoghurt, honey, passionfruit pulp, mint	135	APPLE & CINNAMON OATMEAL warm oats, spiced apples, raisins, cinnamon, greek yoghurt	85

EGGY

2441						
FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST eggs as you like, bacon, breakfast sausage, roasted mushrooms, tomato, house hash potatoes	175	SIDES				
		bacon/macon	52/68	avo	45	
		roast tomatoes	29	sausage	58	
		herbed mushrooms	48	baked beans	38	
MAKE YOUR OWN OMELETTE choose any 2: bacon, mushrooms, tomatoes, cheddar, onion, spinach, potato hash, roast peppers, feta, halloumi, avocado	80	halloumi	59	smoked salmon	75	
		EGGS BENEDICT (all served on english muffins)				
EGGS AS YOU LIKE with sourdough, multigrain or GF	72	smoked salmon	169			
		bacon	155			
		florentine	139			

peppers, feta, halloumi, avocado		(all served on english muffins)			
EGGS AS YOU LIKE with sourdough, multigrain or GF	72	smoked salmon bacon florentine	169 155 139		
SANDOS					
CHICKEN SHAWARMA WRAP marinated spiced chicken, garlic yogurt sauce, pickled cucumbers, fresh tomato, red onion, crisp lettuce, harissa mayo	125	HONEY MUSTARD CHICKEN & AVO grilled sourdough with free-range chicken, light honey mustard mayo, avocado, fresh rocket, black pepper			
CAPRESE TOASTIE fresh mozzarella, ripe tomatoes, basil leaves, drizzle of balsamic glaze, basil pesto, toasted focaccia	120		K & ONION ROLL ovolone, truffle mustard aioli, wild rocket,	190	

hugo specialities

FARMERS BREAKFAST BOWL | 168

roast mushrooms, avo, honey dukkah halloumi, herbed quinoa, roast butternut, poached eggs

AVO SMASH | 132

sourdough, avo salsa, feta, fresh tomato, greens, basil pesto

add poached egg (16)

STREAKY BACON & EGG BUTTY | 120

swiss cheese, spicy bbq sauce, fresh rocket, fried egg

HUGO BREAKFAST STACK | 175

buttered sourdough, roast portobello mushrooms, chimichurri, crispy bacon, rocket, poached eggs

BREAKFAST WRAP | 132

scrambled egg, bacon, baby spinach, avo, chilli mayo

BUBBLE & SQUEAK | 162

broccolini, crispy potato, spinach, red onion, peppers, calabrian chilli, poached eggs, hollandaise

CHIA SEED PUDDING WITH FRESH FRUITS | 125

chia seeds, almond & coconut maple syrup or agave syrup, vanilla extract, fresh fruits, nuts or seeds

SOMETHING SWEET

CARAMELISED BANANA FLAPJACKS | 145

vanilla whipped mascarpone, maple syrup, fresh berries

FRENCH TOAST | 145

brioche, cinnamon, belgian chocolate, fresh strawberries, choc chip cookie

